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Race 1
Ski JR 10-12 Lites (Two Stroke Yamaha,Sxr) - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 UA7 KAW Felix Mironenko Ukraine, 1 1

2 03 YAM Rylan Rizzato Lumberton, 2 2

3 319 YAM Bentley Cox plattsmouth, 3 3

4 405 KAW Christian Bain N/A 4 4

4/21/24, 4:02 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1
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Race 2
Runabout Beginner (Stock R/A Only) - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2003 YAM Charles Stackhouse Round Rock, 2 1

2 30 SEA Kevin Bice Austin, 1 2

3 316 SEA Carson Carter Lavernia, 4 4

4 517 SEA Justin Flanagan Houston, DNS 3

5 23 SEA James House Kemah, DNS DNS

4/21/24, 4:03 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1
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Race 3
X2 OPEN - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 11 KAW Ty Kotara La Vernia, 1 1

2 720 KAW Evan Waidhofer Houston, 2 2

3 77 KAW Brandon Taylor Humble, DNS 3

Sport Spec - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 110 SEA Tory Snyder Bradenton, 1 1

2 6 YAM Joe Barylski Hurst, 3 2

3 193 SEA Cooper Caldwell Fort Worth, 2 4

4 37 SEA Adrian Fisk Houston, 4 3

5 5 SEA Charlie Bumpass N/A 5 5

6 37 SEA Hendrix Smith Liberty Hill, DNS 6

X2 650 Limited - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 427 KAW Joshua Breaux Nederland, 1

4/21/24, 4:03 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1



Race Results
Spring Break Spectacular Rd 2 (Jettribe Series of Champions)
March 13, 2024

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Apr 21, 4:03 PM

Race 4
Ski Junior Beginner (Stock Skis Only) - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 279 YAM Koltyn Gruenwald Lake Havasu City, 1 1

2 10 YAM Brecklyn Smith Salina, 2 2

3 116 YAM Jonah Jacobsen Sioux Falls, 3 3

4/21/24, 4:03 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1
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Race 5
Ski Beginner (Stock Or Limited Only) - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 111 YAM Jaqson Yosten N/A 1 1

Ski 13-15 4 Stroke Lites - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 106 YAM Javier Falcon Quinlan, 1 1

2 160 YAM Andrew Vo Sulphur springs, 3 2

3 41 YAM Tristen Hiebert WICHITA, 5 3

4 43 YAM Lilly Wright N/A 4 5

5 466 YAM Felix Mironenko Ukraine, 2 7

6 627 YAM Trent Cornette N/A 6 4

7 31 YAM Gavin Berglund omaha, 7 6

4/21/24, 4:03 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1
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Race 6
Ski Expert Lites (Two Stroke Yamaha,Sxr) - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 279 YAM Erik Gruenwald Lake Havasu City, 1 1

2 373 YAM Ty Kotara La Vernia, DNS DNS

3 10 YAM Hendrix Smith Liberty Hill, DNS DNS

Ski Novice Lites (Two Stroke Superjet,Sxr) - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 35 KAW Adrian Fisk Houston, 1 1

2 502 YAM Charlie Bumpass N/A DNS DNS

4/21/24, 4:03 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1
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Race 7
Runabout Amateur 1100 Stock (800 Xp, EXR, Jet Blaster) - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 31 SEA Scott Wilson Springfield, 2 1

2 319 SEA Shawn Cox plattsmouth, 1 2

3 149 YAM Louis Wyler Dripping Springs, 3 3

4 11 YAM Ashley Sewell Montgomery, 4 4

5 116 SEA Jordan Jacobsen Sioux Falls, 5 5

4/21/24, 4:04 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1
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Race 8
Ski Novice 4 Stroke Lites - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 106 YAM Javier Falcon Quinlan, 1 1

2 160 YAM Andrew Vo Sulphur springs, 2 2

3 41 YAM Tristen Hiebert WICHITA, 3 3

4 627 YAM Jaxon Loyd N/A DNS DNS

Ski 10-12 4 Stroke Lites - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 319 YAM Bentley Cox plattsmouth, 1 1

2 466 YAM Felix Mironenko Ukraine, 3 2

3 405 KAW Christian Bain N/A 2 3

4/21/24, 4:04 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1
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Race 9
Ski Vintage 550 Limited - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 52 YAM Jaden Rizzato Lumberton, 2 1

2 21 KAW Ralph Henning Orange, 1 2

3 4 KAW Carli Henning - Harris Vidor, 3 3

Ski Vintage (550) Open - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 34 KAW Jeff Wright Eudora, 1 1

2 7x KAW Robert Dunlap N/A 2 2

3 43 KAW Lilly Wright N/A 4 3

4 325 KAW Todd Bartel Pleasant hill, 3 4

4/21/24, 4:04 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1
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Race 10
Runabout Amateur Stock - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 130 YAM Louis Wyler Dripping Springs, 3 1

2 413 SEA Greg Sewell Lakeway, 2 2

3 193 YAM Cooper Caldwell Fort Worth, 1 3

4 24 YAM Kyle Robinson Lagovista, 4 4

Runabout Pro Am Stock - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 37 YAM Tim Miller Waco, 1 1

2 110 SEA Tory Snyder Bradenton, 2 2

3 787 YAM Pablo Pagan Converse, 4 3

4 239 SEA Cardone Bobby Port Charlotte, 3 DNF

4/21/24, 4:04 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1
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Race 11
Ski Modified 1100 (Two Stroke Superjet,Sxr With Pipe, Tr1 Kommanders ) -
Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 322 KOM Trent Cornette N/A 1 1

Ski Grand Master Stock (SXR 1500) - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 721 YAM Kevin Branch , 1 1

Ski Expert Stock (4 Stroke SXR) - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 35 KAW Adrian Fisk Houston, 2 1

2 7x KAW Robert Dunlap N/A 1 2

Ski Novice Stock (Kawasaki 4-Stroke) - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 35 KAW Adrian Fisk Houston, 1 1

4/21/24, 4:05 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1



Race Results
Spring Break Spectacular Rd 2 (Jettribe Series of Champions)
March 13, 2024

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Apr 21, 4:05 PM

Race 12
Ski Pro-Am 4 Stroke Lites ( 4 Stroke Superjet) - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 116 YAM Deven Farthing acworth, 2 1

2 201 YAM Christopher Landis Delray Beach, 1 2

3 5 YAM Mike Mihills spicewood, 3 3

4 198 YAM William Kotara La Vernia, 4 4

5 110 SEA Tory Snyder Bradenton, 5 DNS

6 107 YAM Hendrix Smith Liberty Hill, DNS DNS

7 113 YAM Greg Phillips Bulverde, DNS DNS

4/21/24, 4:05 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1
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Race 13
Runabout Amateur Rec Lites (Seadoo Sparks, Yamaha EX) - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 193 YAM Cooper Caldwell Fort Worth, 1 1

2 279 YAM Erik Gruenwald Lake Havasu City, 2 2

3 342 YAM Kyla Phillips Bulverde, 3 5

4 11 YAM Ashley Sewell Montgomery, 6 3

5 404 YAM Taylor Gruenwald Lake Havasu City, 5 4

6 405 YAM Jaxon Loyd N/A 4 6

7 116 YAM Allen “Aj” Zunner Alvarado, DNS DNS

Runabout Jr Rec-Lites - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 31 YAM Gavin Berglund omaha, 1 1

2 149 YAM Brianna Wyler Dripping Springs, 2 2

4/21/24, 4:05 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1
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Race 14
Ski JR 13-15 Lites (Two Stroke Sxr, Superjet) - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 UA7 KAW Felix Mironenko Ukraine, 3 1

2 160 YAM Andrew Vo Sulphur springs, 2 2

3 52 YAM Jaden Rizzato Lumberton, 1 3

4 27 YAM Trent Cornette N/A 4 4

5 41 YAM Tristen Hiebert WICHITA, 5 DNS

4/21/24, 4:05 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1
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Race 15
Ski Vet Gp - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 12 KOM Mike Mihills spicewood, 2 1

2 410 FPS Brian Snyder Sulphur Springs, 1 2

3 0 KAW Brian Ridley altus, 3 DNS

Ski Pro GP - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 116 FPS Deven Farthing acworth, 1 1

2 37 KOM Tim Miller Waco, 2 2

3 11 FPS Mason Kotara La Vernia, 3 3

4 85 KOM Jules Hopkins biloxi, 4 DNS

5 201 FPS Christopher Landis Delray Beach, DNS DNS

Ski Expert GP - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 93 KOM Don Cope altus, DNS 1

4/21/24, 4:06 PM RaceReady Report

https://app.iraceready.com/events/52ea2bac-42b0-4d87-a515-7affb9200133/manage?tab=Results 1/1


